BHEL- Trichy, Factory complex.  

Tender Schedule No : CF: TS: 016 / 20 - 21  

Estimate Value of Work : Rs. 25,00,000.00 + Applicable GST 

Evaluation Value of Work  
(50% max based on split and 
award condition for 3 Vendors) 

: Rs. 12,50,000.00  

EMD : Rs. 25,000.00 (Rupees Twenty Five 
Thousand only) 

Period of Contract : 15 (Fifteen) Months 

Date of Notification : 12.12.2020 

Last Date of Receipt of Tender : 02.01.2021 @ 10:00 hrs. 

Issued to :  

Date of Tender Opening : 02.01.2021 @ 10:00 hrs. 

NORMS FOR QUALIFICATION FOR THIS TENDER

[...]

SEALED TENDERS for the above work are hereby invited from contractors experienced in works of 
similar kind and magnitude etc. TENDERS must be submitted in sealed cover consisting of 3 
(THREE) inner sealed covers all super scribing the name of work, tender ref no etc.  

COVER 1 – EMD 

EMD cover shall contain requisite EMD Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) in the form of DD. 
Tender without EMD will be summarily Rejected.  EMD waiver not applicable for MSE / NSIC / SSI vendors 
for this tender.  All Demand Draft shall be drawn in favour of BHEL, Trichy payable at Tiruchirappalli. 

COVER 2 - TECHNICAL BID